Leverich SR 422-13 Wellbore Diagram
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Leverich SR 422-13

[ South Leverich 13-09] 05-045-24566

|

Diagram Date | Spud Date [ First Production Date [
12/13/2023 [ 8/12/2023 [ 11/27/2023 |
Location | Meridian | County T
Lot 3 | 6th | Garfield I
Top Perf | Bottom Perf | Current EOT
8,188 | 10,638 | 10,390
Bottom Surf Csg | Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,176 10,753 | 6,370
TD | TVD | Elevation
10,753 | 10,060 | 8,007
PBTD PBTVD KB
10,708 10,015 8,037
Formation Tops
Wasatch 1,563
Wasatch G 4,518
Ohio Creek 7,484
Williams Fork 7,836
Cameo 9,988
Rollins 10,689

8,188
8,402
8,649
8,842
9,044
9,204
9,385
9,582
9,782
9,939
10,105
10,276

10,471

8,360
8,626
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9,027
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10,638

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

131/2
95/8

1176
348

83/4
412
11.6

10753
1139

End of Thg
10,390

End of Csg
10,753







